
 

4 Step Phonics Quiz Scores 

 Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 

Lesson 1     

Lesson 2     

Lesson 3     

Lesson 4     

Lesson 5     

Lesson 6     

Lesson 7     

Lesson 8     

Lesson 9     

Lesson 10     

Lesson 11     

Lesson 12     

Lesson 13 

 

   

Lesson 14    

Lesson 15 
 

  

Lesson 16   

Lesson 17   

Lesson 18   

        

  Lesson 19  

  

 

 

Name:  



Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Apple	 apple	 Apple	 apple

Ant	 ant	 Ant	 ant

Aimal	 animal	 Animal

Ax	 ax	 Ax	 ax

Lesson 
1 Aa · Bb

1 2

3

1

Aa
Aa

Write A or a.
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Trace and write.

Book	 book	 Book	 book

Bus	 bus	 Bus	 bus

Bed	 bed	 Bed	 bed

Ball	 ball	 Ball	 ball

Bb
Bb

Write B or b.

1 2

3

1
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Lesson 
2 Cc · Dd

Cc
Cc

Cat	 cat	 Cat	 cat

Car	 car	 Car	 car

Cow	 cow	 Cow	 cow

Cup	 cup	 Cup	 cup

Write C or c.

1

1
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Trace and write.

Dd
Dd

Dog	 dog	 Dog	 dog

Deer	 deer	 Deer	 deer

Doll	 doll	 Doll	 doll

Duck	 duck	 Duck	 duck

Write D or d.

1

1

2
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Lesson 
3 Ee · Ff

Ee
Ee

Egg	 egg	 Egg	 egg

Elevator	 elevator	 Elevator

Elbow	 elbow	 Elbow	 elbow

Elephant	 elephant	 Elephant

Write E or e.

1

1

3

2

4
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Trace and write.

Ff
Ff

Face	 face	 Face	 face

Fish	 fish	 Fish	 fish

Fork	 fork	 Fork	 fork

Fox	 fox	 Fox	 fox

1

1

3

2

2

Write F or f.
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Lesson 
4 Gg · Hh

Gg
Gg

Gift	 gift	 Gift	 gift

Girl	 girl	 Girl	 girl

Goat	 goat	 Goat	 goat

Gorilla	 gorilla	 Gorilla	 gorilla

Write G or g.

1
1

2
2
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Trace and write.

Hh
Hh

Hand	 hand	 Hand	 hand

Hat	 hat	 Hat	 hat

Horse	 horse	 Horse	 horse

House	 house	 House	 house

Write H or h.

1

1

2

3
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

I i
I i

Iguana	 iguana	 Iguana

In	 in	 In	 in

Ink	 ink	 Ink	 ink

Insect	 insect	 Insect	 insect

Lesson 
5 Ii · Jj 

Write I or i.

2
1

1

2

3
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Trace and write.

Jj
J j

Jam	 jam	 Jam	 jam

Jet	 jet	 Jet	 jet

Juice	 juice	 Juice	 juice

Jump	 jump	 Jump	 jump

Write J or j.

2

1

1

2
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Kk
Kk

Kangaroo	kangaroo	Kangaroo

Key	 key	 Key	 key

King	 king	 King	 king

Kite	 kite	 Kite	 kite

Lesson 
6 Kk · Ll

Write K or k.

1 1

2

2

22 ⓒ LucyMax All Rights Reserved



Trace and write.

Ll
Ll

Lemon	 lemon	 Lemon	 lemon

Lion	 lion	 Lion	 lion

Lips	 lips	 Lips	 lips

Love	 love	 Love	 love

Write L or l.

1

1
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Mm
Mm

Milk	 milk	 Milk	 milk

Monkey	 monkey	 Monkey

Moon	 moon	 Moon	 moon

Mouse	 mouse	 Mouse

Lesson 
7 Mm · Nn 

Write M or m.

1 2
1
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Trace and write.

Nn
Nn

Name	 name	 Name	 name

Nest	 nest	 Nest	 nest

Nine	 nine	 Nine	 nine

Nose	 nose	 Nose	 nose

Write N or n.

1 2
1
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Oo
Oo

Octopus	 octopus	 Octopus

Ostrich	 ostrich	 Ostrich

Otter	 otter	 Otter	 otter

Ox	 ox	 Ox	 ox

Lesson 
8 Oo · Pp

Write O or o.

1
1
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Trace and write.

Pp
Pp

Piano	 piano	 Piano	 piano

Pig	 pig	 Pig	 pig

Pizza	 pizza	 Pizza	 pizza

Play	 play	 Play	 play

Write P or p.

1

2

1
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Qq
Qq

Queen	 queen	 Queen	 queen

Question	 question	 Question

Quiet	 quiet	 Quiet	 quiet

Quiz	 quiz	 Quiz	 quiz

Lesson 
9 Qq · Rr   

Write Q or q.

2

1

1
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Trace and write.

Rr
Rr

Rabbit	 rabbit	 Rabbit	 rabbit

Rain	 rain	 Rain	 rain

Ring	 ring	 Ring	 ring

Rose	 rose	 Rose	 rose

Write R or r.

1 2

1
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Trace and write.

Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Ss
Ss

Seven	 seven	 Seven	 seven

Sky	 sky	 Sky	 sky

Star	 star	 Star	 star

Sun	 sun	 Sun	 sun

Lesson 
10 Ss · Tt 

Write S or s.

1 1
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Trace and write.

Tt
Tt

Table	 table	 Table	 table

Tent	 tent	 Tent	 tent

Tiger	 tiger	 Tiger	 tiger

Tomato	 tomato	 Tomato

Write T or t.

2

2

1

1
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Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Lesson 
11 Uu · Vv · Ww 

Trace and write.

Trace and write.

Write U or u.

Uu
Uu

Vv
Vv

Umbrella	 umbrella	 Umbrella

Under	 under	 Under	 under

Up	 up	 Up	 up

1
1

1

1
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Trace and write.

Write W or w.

Write V or v.

Ww
Ww

Vase	 vase	 Vase	 vase

Violin	 violin	 Violin	 violin

Wash	 wash	 Wash	 wash

Water	 water	 Water	 water

Woman	 woman	 Woman

1 1
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Beginnig SoundsStep 1

Lesson Xx · Yy · Zz  Lesson 
12

Trace and write.

Trace and write.

Write x.

Xx
Xx

Yy
Yy

Box	 box	 Box	 box

Six	 six	 Six	 six

1

1

2

2

1

1

2 2
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Trace and write.

Write Z or z.

Write Y or y.

Zz
Zz

Zero	 zero	 Zero	 zero

Zoo	 zoo	 Zoo	 zoo

Yoyo	 yoyo	 Yoyo	 yoyo

You	 you	 You	 you

Yellow	 yellow	 Yellow	 yellow

Yes	 yes	 Yes	 yes

1

1
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